AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.	1. 00	ONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	. NO.		5. PROJECT NO.(If a	ppticable)
M006	See block 160	ADM-13-420				
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				
Washington, DC 20555	washington, bc a					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION NO.				
BURBACH, RODNEY V M.D., P.C.			9B. DATE	ED (SEE ITEM 11)		
5630 WISCONSIN APT 1004				DIFICATION OF CON	TRACT/ORDER NO.	
CHEVY CHASE MD 208154456				AND DAWN (SEE HEALS)		
CODE 805198173 FACILITY CODE				10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 04-24-2007		
	·	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set to Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr		•		is extend		dended.
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wi KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r and date specified.	E DESIGNATED FOR THE laue of this amendment you dinakes reference to the solici	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC lesire to change an offer alreatation and this amendment, a	OR TO THE HO	OUR AND DATE I, such change m	SPECIFIED MAY nay be made	,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B& Ap	R:2012-40-51-F-170 opr No:31x0200 PSC:09 -obligate \$6,391.10					
13. THIS ITEM APPL	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA	ATIONS OF CONTRACT	•	. \		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify		R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN		R NO IN ITEM 10A		
The first of the state of the s	outling) The or paragodat to					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		CHANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, approp	oriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) F'AR	4.804-2, Closeout					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docum	nent and return 0	copies to the	issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitati	on/contract subject matter where teasib	nle.)			
Reference contract NRC-10-07-446 dated \$133,480.90. The COR has provided evider contract and de-obligates remaining fund	nce that all deliver				closes the su	ıbject
The total ceiling is decreased from \$13	9,872.00 by \$6,391.1	10 to \$133,480.90.				
Total Ceiling Value: \$133,480.90 (Change Total Obligated Value: \$133,480.90 (Change Total Obligated Value)						
Period of Performance: 4/24/07 to 4/24/	10 (Unchanged)					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, remains unchanged and in full i	orce and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SKSNER (Type or print)	c/ Man Ar	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Erika Eam		(Type or pant)		
1102 ney V. Burba	Ch MD PC	Contracting Offi	— <i></i>		180 DATE 2:0	INCD
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	12/13/17	BY WERE	Can		16C. DATE SIG	7/12
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	11 -1 13/13	(Signature	of Contracting Offic	Rη	10~//	140